
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4, R
S 225.79 FT FOR POB, CONT S 225.
FT, N 225.78 FT, E 210 FT TO POB

GENUS BEVERLY A
211 SW SPLENDER CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-2S-16-01831-004

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

33216.00 1.00/

04/17/2025 MLU

04/11/2018 BC 1.09 9,265 0 0 9,265

STANDARD
3

129,081
9,730
9,265

148,076
38,340

109,736
0

109,736
148,076

0

150,227

1203/0858 9/13/2010 WD U V 16 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HENNIS E GENUS

BEVERLY A GENUS

0547/0299 9/01/1984 WD Q V 01 1,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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000053652 Remodel 4,911 07/24/2025

HX Base Yr

184 NW CHAMBIRA WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0101 02 2,069 126.8000 103.98 215,135 1973 1985 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 SFR/MH CON  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1984

BAS 640 100 640 39,928

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 83,849

UOP 340 25 85 5,303

2,324 2,069 129,081

BAS= W12 BAS= N20 W32 S20 E32$ W44 S24 E22 UOP=  S10 E34 N10
W34$ E34 N24$.

BAS

12

44

24

22 34

24

BAS 20

32

20

32

UOP10

34

10

34

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 14 24 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 50 1996 1996 3 50 400

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 480

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 900.00 900.00 50 2008 2008 3 50 450

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

9,730

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.09 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 9,265


